 Email table plan to: will.samler@mbnpromotions.co.uk

Podcast Lunch on 09.03.2018
Good morning,

Please find below Raphael Contracting Table Plan: -
Table Plan 1 (10No. people)











Many thanks,

dchauncey@bam.co.uk
Robin.Cowell-Jones@multiplex.global
dsmith@bam.co.uk
Fiona.Campbell@isgplc.com
Karl.Morris@mclarengroup.com
George.Ray@mclarengroup.com
rburchell@bam.co.uk 
Richard Hayhoe 
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Richard Burchell 








Dave Chauncy





Robin Cowell-Jones
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Karl Morris  





James Hayhoe





Martin O’Brien 








Danny Smith





Fiona Campbell 









